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CCA-417M

3.5 mm audio + microphone adapter cable,
0.2 m, metal connectors

Most tablets, phones and compact notebooks use a single 4-
pin audio connector for both audio and microphone, but your
favorite headset has 2 separate plugs. With this practical
adapter cable you easily connect any headset to your
smartphone, tablet or Ultrabook!

-

Features

3.5 mm audio adapter cable with stylish metal connectors-
Single 4-pin plug to double audio and microphone sockets-

Specifications

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

200
0.016
2.65
200x75x7 mm
395x340x120 mm
CN
8716309100519
8544429090
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